HOW TO ORDER
KPB22
LED Voltage
LED Color
LED Voltage
LED Color
EXAMPLE:
KPB22-8000-F10-        -JQ
KPB22-88P1-F10-        -JQ
F Flat 1
2
1NO 1NC
2NO 2NC
Model No. Terminal
Plating
Bezel
Color Actuator Button Contact
Configuration Operating LED
Color
LED
Voltage Terminal
8 Silver
000
100
200
300
400
600
700
800
8P1
8P2
8P3
8P6
8P7
Transparent Actuator, below all LED color available
White Actuator, below all LED color available
Black Actuator, Non-LED
Transparent Red Actuator, LED in Red only.
Transparent Orange Actuator, LED in Yellow only.
Transparent Green Actuator, LED in Green only.
Transparent Blue Actuator, LED in Blue only.
Silver Actuator, Non-LED
Silver Actuator+White power, below all LED color available
Silver Actuator+Black power, Non-LED
Silver Actuator+Red power, LED in red only
Silver Actuator+Green power, LED in Green only
Silver Actuator+Blue power, LED in Blue only
0
1
Momentary
Lock
J Solder terminal
Q
R